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A7 START OF INTERVIEW:

Date: day month time: hour minutes

INTERVIEWER’S REMARKS:
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10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

PURCHASE OF FOOD, BEVERAGES
ABROAD, CONSUMED FROM OWN

BREAD AND CEREALS
Rice
Flour and other cereals
3.1.  flour and grits (wheat, rye, maize, grits)
3.2.  other cereals (maize, wheat, rye, barley, oats)
Bread and other bakery products
4.1.  white bread (white bread, toast, rolls, croissants)
4.2. other kinds of bread (half-brown bread, brown bread, rye bread, maize bread, integral bread, soya bread)
4.3.  other bakery products - durable (rusks, wafers, biscuits, waffles)
Cakes and biscuits
5.1.  pastry-cook products (industrial cakes, pastry-cook cakes, fruit cakes)
5.2.  other bakery products - fresh and semi-durables (tarts, pies, pizzas, muffins)
Pasta products in all forms
Other cereal products
7.1.  cereal preparations (cornflakes, malt, malt extract, malt flour, starch)
7.2.  homogenized babyfoods and dietary products

MEAT
Beef (fresh, chilled or frozen)
9.1.  with bone

9.2.  without bone
Veal (fresh, chilled or frozen)
10.1.  with bone
10.2.  without bone
Pork (fresh, chilled or frozen)
11.1.  with bone
11.2.  without bone
Mutton, goat, lamb (fresh, chilled or frozen)
Polutry (fresh, chilled or frozen)
Game and rabbit (fresh, chilled or frozen)
Horse, donkey (fresh, chilled or frozen)
Edible offal (fresh, chilled or frozen)
Dried, salted or smoked meat and edible offal (sausages, salami, bacon, ham, pate ...)
Other preserved or processed meat and meat preparations (canned meat, processed ham)
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AND TOBACCO IN THE COUNTRY OR
PRODUCTION OR RECEIVED AS A GIFT

Bought in the country Bought abroad Consumed from own production Recived gifts
Average
. . . regional Value Unit of
. Unit of . Unit of . Unit of 0 o .
Quantity measure Value Quantity measure Value Quantity measure retail price Quantity | measur

e

to be filled in by the
CBS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.

FISH

PURCHASE OF FOOD, BEVERAGES
ABROAD, CONSUMED FROM OWN

Fresh, chilled or frozen fish

20.1.
20.2.
Seafood -

fresh-water fish
sea fish
fresh, chilled or frozen fish (land crabs, molluscs, shells, land and sea snails)

Dried, smoked or salted fish and seafood

Preserved or processed fish and seafood, and fish and seafood preparations (canned fish and seafood, caviar, fishpies, etc...)

MILK
Milk

25.1. whole milk

25.2.
Preserved

Other dairy products (yoghurt, cream, milk-based desserts, milk-based baverages and other similar milk-based products)

Cheese
28.1.

low fat milk
milk (condensed, evaporated or powdered)

cottage cheese

28.2.  yellow cheese

28.3.  thermally processed cheese

Eggs (poultry eggs, egg powder)

OILS AND FATS

Butter

Margarine

Edible oils

33.1.  edible oils (sunflower-seed oil, corn oil, pumpkin-seed oil and other edible oils)
33.2.  oliveoll

Other animal fats (pig-fat, bacon, greaves, leaf lard, suet)

FRUIT

Fresh fruit

36.1. citrus fruit (lemons, oranges, tangerins, kiwi, avocado, grapefruit, etc.)
36.2.  bananas

36.3.  apples

36.4.  pears

36.5.  grapes

36.6. stone-fruit (peaches, apricots, plums, cherries, sour cherries, olives)
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AND TOBACCO IN THE COUNTRY OR
PRODUCTION OR RECEIVED AS A GIFT
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Average
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31.

38.

=i
40.

PURCHASE OF FOOD, BEVERAGES
ABROAD, CONSUMED FROM OWN

36.7.  berry-shaped fruit (strawberries, blackberries, currants, blueberries)

36.8.  other fresh fruit (watermelons, musk melons, figs)

Dried fruit, fruit peel, fruit kernels, nuts and edible seeds

37.1.  dried fruit and fruit kernels

37.2. shelled walnuts, almonds, hazelnuts

37.3.  walnuts, almonds, halelnuts in the shell

37.4.  edible seeds (sunflower, pumpkin)

Preserved, processed and chilled or frozen fruit, homogenised babyfood and dietary products
38.1. preserved, processed, and chilled or frozen fruit

38.2.  homogenised babyfood and dietary products

VEGETABLES

Fresh vegetables

40.1.  leafy vegetables and culinary herbs (lettuce, chicory, endive, Swiss chard, celery, spinach, celery,

parsley, chive, dried culinary herbs, etc.)

41.
42.
43.

44,

45,
46.
47.
48.

49.

50.
5l

40.2.  Cabbage, cole, brocoli, cauliflower, etc.

40.3.  vegetables grown for their fruit (tomatos, paprikas, cucumbers, eggplants, courgettes, string beans)

40.4. root vegetables (carrot, onion, red long rooted radish, beetroot, parsley and celery root etc.) and mushrooms
Chilled and frozen vegetables

Dried vegetables (dried beans, broan-beans, lentils, peas)

Preserved and processed vegetables, homogenised babyfood, dietary preparations based on vegetables
43.1.  preserved and processed vegetables (pickled vegetables, canned vegetables)

43.2.  homogenised babyfood and dietary preparations

Fresh or chilled potatoes and other tuber vegetables

44.1.  potatoes

44.2.  other tuber vegetables (arrowroot, manioc, sweet potatoes)

Products of tuber vegetables (flours, chips, crisps) including frozen products such as chipped potatoes
SUGAR, JAM, CHOCOLATE AND CONFECTIONERY

Sugar (cane or beet sugar,unrefined or refined, powdered, crystallised or in lumps)

Jams, marmalades, compotes, jellies, fruit purees and pastes, natural or artificial honey, syrups and
molasses, including parts of plants preserved in sugar

Chocolate in bars or slabs, chewing gum, sweets, toffees, pastilles, swities and other confectionery products
49.1.  cohcolate

49.2.  confectionery products (candies, toffees, chewing gums, etc.)

Homogenised babyfoods and dietary products based on sugar

Ice cream
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52.
33.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.

10

PURCHASE OF FOOD, BEVERAGES
ABROAD, CONSUMED FROM OWN

FOOD PRODUCTS n.e.c.

Food products n.e.c. - sauces and dressings (mustard, ketchup, mayonnaise, various dressings, etc.),
condiments and seasonings (vinegar, pepper, red pepper, garlic, other condiments), salt, soup concentrates,
baker's yeast, etc. (instant sauces, baking powder, powdered dessert preparations, fruit concentrates and

syrups), other food products n.e.c. (soy products, artificial sugar substitutes)
COFFEE, TEA, COCOA

Coffee, whether or not decaffeinated, roasted or ground, instant coffee, coffee extracts and coffee substitutes

Tea (and other plant products for infusions)

Cocoa (whether or not sweetened) and powdered chocolate
MINERAL WATERS, SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

Mineral waters

Soft drinks (sodas, lemonades and colas)

Fruit and vegetable juices

Syrups and concentrates for the preparation of baverages
SPIRITS

Spirits and liqueurs

WINE

Wine from grape or other fruit

Wine-based aperitifs, fortified wine, champagne and other sparkling wines, sake and the like
BEER

Beer (all kinds - ale, lager, porter and non-alcoholic)
TOBACCO

Cigarettes and cigarette papers

Cigars, pipe tobacco, chewing tobacco or snuff

72.1.  cigars and cigarillos

72.2.  pipe tobacco, chewing tobacco or snuff
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A9 END OF INTERVIEW:

Date: day month time: hour
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